In perioada 24-27.03.2024 se vor efectua 4 transporturi Agabaritice cu lungimea de 37.5 m pe urmatorul traseu:

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 INT DN65-DN65A                    Intersectie                                  
 LUNCA CORBULUI (AG)               Sat              DN65       R     11     11  
 JITARU                            Sat              DN65       R     26     37  
 INT DN65-DEx12                    Intersectie      DN65       R     14     51  
 SLATINA                           Municipiu        DN65       R      5     56  
 INT DN65-DJ677                    Intersectie      DN65       R      5     61  
 GANEASA                           Comuna           DN65       R      3     64  
 INT DN64-DJ677                    Intersectie      DN64       R      7     71  
 DRAGASANI                         Municipiu        DN64       R     23     94  
 INT DN64-DJ678C                   Intersectie      DN64       R     16    110  
 VALEA MARE                        Sat              DN64       R     13    123  
 BABENI                            Oras             DN64       R      7    130  
 INT DN64-DJ678A                   Intersectie      DN64       R      2    132  
 INT DN64-DN67                     Intersectie      DN64       R     12    144  
 RAMNICU VALCEA                    Municipiu        DN64       R      4    148  

